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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 10 218 299 268 299 249 225 1041 1041 1
2 Greg Green 2 S001 8 218 257 238 237 257 227 959 959 2
3 Jimmy Williams 3 S002 7 227 248 225 248 237 223 933 933 3
4 Tommy Emmerich 3 S002 8 238 247 234 203 247 232 916 916 4
5 Nick Kelley 1 S001 6 187 275 165 275 243 195 878 878 5
6 Rob Corbett 4 S002 10 213 238 200 215 238 222 875 875 6
7 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 7 225 247 247 204 189 219 859 859 7
8 Mike Banks 3 S002 5 200 289 202 289 173 169 833 833 8
9 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 8 191 237 155 237 213 227 832 832 9

10 Kelcey Marks 3 S002 5 206 207 207 202 203 200 812 812 10
11 Tyler Hackney 1 S001 9 192 267 217 158 150 267 792 792 11
12 Kyle Russell 1 S001 6 189 235 235 148 215 182 780 780 12
13 Brian Gill 3 S002 7 214 205 205 188 175 139 707 707 13
14 Chaz Clark 3 S002 6 197 200 171 200 134 179 684 684 14
15 Roger Sabo 3 S002 9 191 193 193 175 159 147 674 674 15
16 Rick Gray 1 S001 5 165 156 152 129 156 151 588 588 16
17 Greg Green 4 S002 6 218 266 243 231 208 266 948 948 101
18 Rob Corbett 1 S001 5 213 257 179 257 198 235 869 869 102
19 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 7 191 224 205 193 180 224 802 802 103
20 Nick Kelley 4 S002 9 187 258 258 201 149 157 765 765 104
21 Tyler Hackney 4 S002 10 192 215 215 168 191 185 759 759 105
22 Kyle Russell 4 S002 6 189 175 162 175 156 121 614 614 106
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 1 0 218 299 299 268 299 249 225 1041 1041 1041 1 40.00
2 Greg Green 2 S001 8 218 257 257 238 237 257 227 959 959 959 2 110.00
3 Jimmy Williams 3 S002 7 227 248 248 225 248 237 223 933 933 933 3
4 Nick Kelley 1 S001 6 187 275 288 165 275 243 195 878 5 2 930 930 4 70.00
5 Tommy Emmerich 3 S002 8 238 247 247 234 203 247 232 916 916 916 5
6 Rob Corbett 4 S002 1 0 213 238 238 200 215 238 222 875 875 875 6
7 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 8 191 237 246 155 237 213 227 832 3 6 868 868 7
8 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 7 225 247 247 247 204 189 219 859 859 859 8
9 Mike Banks 3 S002 5 200 289 289 202 289 173 169 833 833 833 9

1 0 Tyler Hackney 1 S001 9 192 267 275 217 158 150 267 792 3 2 824 824 1 0
1 1 Kyle Russell 1 S001 6 189 235 246 235 148 215 182 780 4 4 824 824 1 0
1 2 Kelcey Marks 3 S002 5 206 207 207 207 202 203 200 812 812 812 1 2
1 3 Rick Gray 1 S001 5 165 156 191 152 129 156 151 588 140 728 728 1 3
1 4 Roger Sabo 3 S002 9 191 193 202 193 175 159 147 674 3 6 710 710 1 4
1 5 Brian Gill 3 S002 7 214 205 205 205 188 175 139 707 707 707 1 5
1 6 Chaz Clark 3 S002 6 197 200 203 171 200 134 179 684 1 2 696 696 1 6
1 7 Greg Green 4 S002 6 218 266 266 243 231 208 266 948 948 948 101
1 8 Rob Corbett 1 S001 5 213 257 257 179 257 198 235 869 869 869 102
1 9 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 7 191 224 233 205 193 180 224 802 3 6 838 838 103
2 0 Nick Kelley 4 S002 9 187 258 271 258 201 149 157 765 5 2 817 817 104
2 1 Tyler Hackney 4 S002 1 0 192 215 223 215 168 191 185 759 3 2 791 791 105
2 2 Kyle Russell 4 S002 6 189 175 186 162 175 156 121 614 4 4 658 658 106
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